
College Code College Data Coordinator Data Coordinator Email Data Coordinator Phone
800 South Piedmont Community College Christine Teach cteach@spcc.edu 704-290-5833
800 South Piedmont Community College Saeed Abdi sabdi@spcc.edu 980-254-6244
802 Asheville-Buncombe Technical Community College Valerie Daniels valerieddaniels@abtech.edu 828-398-7174
804 Beaufort County Community College Kimberly Mullis kimberly.mullis@beaufortccc.edu 252-940-6203
804 Beaufort County Community College Penelope Radcliffe penelope.radcliffe@beaufortccc.edu 252-940-6298
806 Bladen Community College Deana Guido dguido@bladencc.edu 910-879-5553
807 Brunswick Community College Brittany Buffkin buffkinb@brunswickcc.edu 910-755-7397
808 Caldwell Community College and Technical Institute Kate Benoit kbenoit@cccti.edu 828-726-2616
810 Cape Fear Community College Robin Hardin rhardin@cfcc.edu 910-362-7660
812 Carteret Community College Jonathan Tyndall jonathane7145@carteret.edu 252-222-6290
814 Catawba Valley Community College Erin LeGrand elegrand@cvcc.edu 828-327-7000 ext. 4022
816 Central Carolina Community College Stormy Mascitelli smasc521@cccc.edu 919-718-7253
818 Central Piedmont Community College Catherine Garcia catherine.garcia@cpcc.edu 704-330-6459
820 Cleveland Community College Laura Bowen bowen@clevelandcc.edu 704-669-4106
822 College of the Albemarle Joshua Alcocer joshua_alcocer31@albemarle.edu 252-339-6382
824 Craven Community College Donna Marshall marshalldo@cravencc.edu 252-638-7328
824 Craven Community College Cindy Russo russoc@cravencc.edu 252-638-7349
826 Davidson-Davie Community College Susan Burleson susan_burleson@davidsondavie.edu 336-249-8186 ext. 4840
826 Davidson-Davie Community College Emily Dietrich emily_dietrich@davidsondavie.edu 336.249.8186 ext. 6815
826 Davidson-Davie Community College Kendall Jones kjones7459@davidsondavie.edu 336.249.8186 ext. 4521
828 Durham Technical Community College Dejah Oertwig oertwigd@durhamtech.edu 919-536-7200 ext. 2809
830 Edgecombe Community College Reinishia Gonzlaez gonzalezr@edgecombe.edu 252-618-6636
832 Fayetteville Technical Community College Vincent Castano castanov@faytechcc.edu 910-678-8535
834 Forsyth Technical Community College Kyle Scott ktscott@forsythtech.edu 336-734-7198
836 Gaston College Tonia Broome broome.tonia@gaston.edu 704-922-6310
838 Guilford Technical Community College Kristen Corbell kacorbell@gtcc.edu 336-334-4822 ext. 50723
840 Halifax Community College Laquanna Sledge  lsledge513@halifaxcc.edu 252-536-7270
842 Haywood Community College David Onder donder@haywood.edu 828-565-4077
843 Blue Ridge Community College Jessica Harrell j.harrell@blueridge.edu 828-694-1882
844 Isothermal Community College Leeann Cline-Burris lacline@isothermal.edu 828-395-1484
846 James Sprunt Community College Norma Jean Hatcher njhatcher@jamessprunt.edu 910-275-6163
847 Johnston Community College Andrew Walker aewalker@johnstoncc.edu 919-209-2560
848 Lenoir Community College Kristen Proctor knproctor66@lenoircc.edu 252-527-6223 ext. 738
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848 Lenoir Community College Susan Nobles sbnobles58@lenoircc.edu 252-527-6223 ext. 321
850 Martin Community College Erica Caracoglia ec10800@martincc.edu 252-789-0297
851 Mayland Community College Deborah Mitchell dmitchell@mayland.edu 828-766-1273
852 McDowell Technical Community College Ladelle Harmon blharmon42@go.mcdowelltech.edu 828-652-0626
853 Mitchell Community College Cassie Forbes cforbes2@mitchellcc.edu 704-579-6806
854 Montgomery Community College Hunter Smith smithh6902@montgomery.edu 910-828-9605
856 Nash Community College Amy Harrell apharrell414@nashcc.edu 252-451-8347
856 Nash Community College Marcus Lewis molewis425@nashcc.edu 252-451-8287
858 Coastal Carolina Community College Mary  Carr carrm@coastalcarolina.edu 910-938-6220
860 Pamlico Community College Brandy Leder bleder@pamlicocc.edu 252-249-1851 ext. 3064
861 Piedmont Community College Hunter Ashworth Hunter.Ashworth@piedmontcc.edu 336-322-2110
862 Pitt Community College Brian Miller bpmiller112@my.pittcc.edu. 252-493-7421
862 Pitt Community College JD Gibbs jdgibbs847@my.pittcc.edu 252-493-7629
862 Pitt Community College Matthew Bauer mjbauer955@my.pittcc.edu 252-493-7207
862 Pitt Community College Rhonda Jones rwjones532@my.pittcc.edu 252-493-7228
864 Randolph Community College Stacy Schmitt scschmitt@randolph.edu 336-328-1774
866 Richmond Community College Chihoko Terry ckterry@richmondcc.edu 910-410-1821
868 Roanoke-Chowan Community College Michael Jefferson mjefferson7176@roanokechowan.edu 252-862-1200 ext. 375
870 Robeson Community College LaRonda Lowery lalowery@robeson.edu 910-272-3305
872 Rockingham Community College Joshua Osborne osbornej3012@rockinghamcc.edu 336-342-4261
874 Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Robert Austin robert.austin@rccc.edu 704-216-7296
876 Sampson Community College Emily Ko Eko@sampsoncc.edu 910-592-8081 ext. 2036
878 Sandhills Community College Lindsey Farmer farmerl@sandhills.edu 910-695-3907
880 Southeastern Community College Carol Ann Lydon carolann213382@sccnc.edu 910-788-6224
882 Southwestern Community College Andrea Stamper a_stamper@southwesterncc.edu 828-339-4614
883 Stanly Community College Cindy Dean cdean5600@stanly.edu 704-991-0329
884 Surry Community College Katie Bowman bowmankd@surry.edu 336-386-3635
884 Surry Community College Michael Faulkner faulknerm@surry.edu 336-386-3436
886 Alamance Community College Rose Webster ermiller781@alamancecc.edu 336-506-4343
888 Tri-County Community College Jason Chambers jchambers@tricountycc.edu 828-835-4297
889 Vance Granville Community College Dafney Jones jonesd@vgcc.edu 252-738-3413
889 Vance Granville Community College Julie Hicks hicksj@vgcc.edu 252-738-3250
890 Wake Technical Community College John Richard Smith jrsmith29@waketech.edu 919-866-5018
892 Wayne Community College Christina Shearon cmshearon@waynecc.edu 919-739-7008
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894 Western Piedmont Community College Katie Dunnagan kdunnagan@wpcc.edu 828-448-3171
896 Wilkes Community College Jody Call jrcall337@wilkescc.edu 336-838-6233
898 Wilson Community College Brittany Wallace bwallace@wilsoncc.edu 252-246-1311
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